
18

13

60

30

113

20

250

80

Huron

Huron

New London

Camden

Vermil ion

Norwalk

81

Avon Lake

4

3

3

57

57

57

57

70

58

162

113

224

90

271

Medina

LorainOberl in

Well ington

Lodi

Medina

Wadsworth

Amherst
Brook ParkNorth

Ridgevil le

AvonLorain

Elyr ia

Strongsvil le

Brunswick

Lakewood

North Olmsted

Cleveland

Chippewa Creek

West Salem

40B1SE

40A1SE 40A2SE

39D7CE

39D7NE

40B3CE40B1CE

39B7NE 40B2NE

40C1SW

40B2SW40B1SW

40A3SW39A7SW

40C2CW

40B2CW 40B3CW

40B3NW

40A2CW

40A2NW
40A1NE

39A7CE

L o r a i n

LorainCounty

Survey Block

Alternative Block

Block with Past Observation

0 10 205 Miles ¯

Crane Survey Lorain County Locations

Youngstown

Toledo

Akron

Cleveland

Mansfield


